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Mannschaft

Staffel am 08.07.2023
Ergebnisliste Staffel

Teilnehmer 1
Schweiger,Regina
Ester,Bernert
Kutter,Georg
Ruth,Hohenleitner
Rieger,Nadine
Dillitzer,Nepomuk
Sonning,Dorina
Durr,Simone
Haag,Susi
Mittnecker,Linda
Haag,Paula
Schrank,Norbert
Lautenbacher,Franzis

10:07
10:05
12:50
12:20
13:31
12:58
14:04
11:10
11:33
11:31
11:13
13:51
15:03

Swim Teilnehmer 2

Drexler,Michael
Ralf,Bernert
Jarosch,Philipp
Veronika,Petersen
Stefan, Tafertshofer
Dillitzer,Markus
Rieger,Benedikt
Rehberger,Chris
Michael,Oliver
Mittnecker,Nicola
Fett,Ella
Wiedmann,Petra
Bott,Sandra

Bike Teilnehmer 3

39:15
36:56
38:45
42:34
35:15
43:42
41:41
42:53
43:24
46:31
46:45
50:29
52:09

Schweiger,Florian
Florian,Stredele
Eulenburg,Merlin
Maike,Nilewski-Maier
Lydia, Tafertshofer
Dillitzer,Nepomuk
So6nning,Matteo
Muller,Didi

Haag, Tobias
Mittelsteiner,Nele
Hutter,Johanna
Sternkopf,Anton
Fink,Kathrin

Run  Endzeit

17:34
21:55
19:28
19:47
26:20
18:28
20:26
22:57
23:54
21:54
22:49
20:46
24:50

1:06:56
1:08:56
1:11:03
1:14:41
1:15:06
1:15:08
1:16:11
1:17:00
1:18:51
1:19:56
1.20:47
1:25:06
1:32:02




